Imports from Liechtenstein to Lebanon - In thousands USD

250 ~ 207

200 - 179

150 A
100 A
50 -

111

N
(%]

0 T T T T T T T T
2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

Exports from Lebanon to Liechtenstein - In thousands USD
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Top 5 Imports

Electrical machinery and equipment and parts

57%

Trade Balance Lebanon-Liechtenstein - In thousands USD
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Electrical machinery and equipment and parts

Top 5 Imports

57%

Residues and waste from the food industries

21%

Glass and glassware

12%

Glass and glassware

21%

Residues and waste from the food industries

11%

Miscellaneous chemical products
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Optical, photographic, cinematographic
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Articles of iron or steel
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Source: Lebanese Customs figures




